Sr Questions Answers Choice

PEC
PEF
BISE
PPSC

1 Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.

Sindh

. Baluchistan
Punjab
KPK

2 Which province Hazrat Sultan Bahoo belongs is

Lahore
Karachi
Islamabd
Peshawar

3 Faisal mosque is located in .

40%
50%
51%
52%

4 According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.

ltaly
America
China
Turkey

5 According to world Atlas, 2018 the fourth largest tourist destination.

KPK

Sindh
Punjab
Baluchistan

6 Which provice Waris Shah belong to.

53%
60%
61%
63%

7 According to economic servay of Pakistan 2019-20 , the literacy rate in Pakistan was.

65.2 million
65.3 million
65.4 million
65.5 million

8 According to 1972 census the totla population of Pakistan was.

80 million
89 million
83 million
62 millon

9 According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to Italy in one year.

DOWP» DOWP U0WP DOEP UOEP» U0Wr DOEP» 0DOm» OOm»

Balochi
Sindhi

Punjabi
Pashto

10 Khushal khan khattak belongs to which language.

oom»

. 132.1 million
. 132.2 million
. 132.2 million
. 132.4 million

11 According to the census of 1998, Pakistan 's population was.

Nagri

. Nustaleeq
. Arabic
Koifi

12 Sindhi language is written in which script.

. 58 year
. 60 year
. 68 year
. 65 year

13 According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.

51%

52%
53%
55%

14 The rate of population livieng in Punjab is.

Two
Three
Four
Five

15 The primary education is from class 1 to class.

DOoWmP» DO P DOWP DOWP OOWR



16

17

18

19

20

The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.

A.R.Cornelius, Badi uz zaman kakaos and Rana BhagwanDas have been working in the
supremencourt of Paksitan as.

The pashto book written in the second half of the 8th century.

Badshahi Mosque is located in .

. 1.92%
. 1.92%
.1.93%

. Gami

. Hindi

. Musalmanki
. Lawyer

. Registrar
None

Geet sangeet

Astagree
. Al binnat

. Karachi
. Islamabad

. Peshawar



