

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under the supervision of.	A. PEC B. PEF C. BISE D. PPSC
2	Which province Hazrat Sultan Bahoo belongs is	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. Punjab D. KPK
3	Faisal mosque is located in .	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Islamabd D. Peshawar
4	According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.	A. 40% B. 50% C. 51% D. 52%
5	According to world Atlas, 2018 the fourth largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. China D. Turkey
6	Which provice Waris Shah belong to.	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Baluchistan
7	According to economic servay of Pakistan 2019-20 , the literacy rate in Pakistan was.	A. 53% B. 60% C. 61% D. 63%
8	According to 1972 census the totla population of Pakistan was.	A. 65.2 million B. 65.3 million C. 65.4 million D. 65.5 million
9	According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to Italy in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 62 millon
10	Khushal khan khattak belongs to which language.	A. Balochi B. Sindhi C. Punjabi D. Pashto
11	According to the census of 1998, Pakistan 's population was.	A. 132.1 million B. 132.2 million C. 132.2 million D. 132.4 million
12	Sindhi language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Nustaleeq C. Arabic D. Koifi
13	According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.	A. 58 year B. 60 year C. 68 year D. 65 year
14	The rate of population livieng in Punjab is.	A. 51% B. 52% C. 53% D. 55%
15	The primary education is from class 1 to class.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five

16	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%
17	The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.	A. Gami B. Hindi C. Gandoro D. Musalmanki
18	A.R.Cornelius, Badi uz zaman kakaos and Rana BhagwanDas have been working in the supremencourt of Paksitan as.	A. Lawyer B. Chief Justice C. Registrar D. None
19	The pashto book written in the second half of the 8th century.	A. Geet sangeet B. Pata Khazana C. Astagree D. Al binnat
20	Badshahi Mosque is located in .	A. Karachi B. Islamabad C. Lahore D. Peshawar